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A Lighting Renaissance
The Renaissance period marked a time in history that had a profound influence on the 

Modern world through the dissemination of ingenious intellectual ideas and radical  

technical accomplishments. 

Painters developed new techniques for the light and shadowing of subject matter,  

enhancing scenic and anatomical characteristics with unsurpassed vividness and  

naturalism. In architecture, the reformulation of style improved on Classical elements 

while pushing the boundaries of engineering beyond what was previously thought  

possible. 

We are living in the Renaissance era of lighting. 

In our latest release, we take advantage of the power and versatility of industry-leading 

technology. Gone are the days of being confined by bulky, imagination-constraining 

bulbs and light engines. We can design without limitation, freeing our minds from  

parameters engrained into us for generations. We’re designing bolder, more fluid  

silhouettes; fixtures that captivate the imagination with dynamic curvilinear aesthetics, 

ultra-slim profiles and sleek, minimalist light forms. The result is an unparalleled  

combination of style and performance. 

Yet despite all that focus on superior design ingenuity, our commitment to quality  

workmanship and attention to detail remains unwavering. Our products go through a 

rigorous sampling and testing process, utilizing only the finest components and  

materials for consistent performance and longevity.

Respect for the past and an eye to the future, a commitment to innovation, and above  

all, the highest standards of quality. We’re breaking the imagination barrier. 

We are reborn!

Sincerely,

Chief Executive Officer

ELK Group International

Supplement to Catalog V4/V5

fixture uses G9 120v lamps                           
LED VERSIONS AVAILABLE

fixture uses med base 120v lamps                        
LED VERSIONS AVAILABLE

fixture is LED                             
RATED FOR 50,000 HRS

icons throughout this catalog you will notice various icons 
listed within the product description. Use this key for a description 
of what each mean in detail. 

ADA compliant                                                         
FIXTURE QUALIFIES TO THE 
STANDARDS AND GUIDELINES 
LISTED BY THE AMERICAN 

DISABILITIES ACT.    

mounting installation can be in any direction 
FIXTURE CAN BE MOUNTED IN ANY 
POSITION. UP-RIGHT, DOWN OR 

HORIZONTALLY                       

FPS

front plate slide                                                          
FIXTURES HAVE BEEN ENGINEERED 
TO ALLOW FOR HORIZONTAL 
ADJUSTMENTS TO MAINTAIN A 
CENTERED LOOK - EVEN WHEN THE 

ELECTRICAL BOXES ARE NOT.    

mounting is for up-right installation only  
FIXTURES MUST BE MOUNTED SUCH 
THAT THE LAMP IS IN AN UP-RIGHT 
POSITION DUE TO RATINGS OR 

DESIGN                                                    

mounting installation can be up or down 
FIXTURE CAN BE MOUNTED SUCH THAT 
LAMP IS IN AN UP-RIGHT POSITION OR 

FACING DOWN                                            
fixture uses 12V halogen lamps                           
COMES COMPLETE WITH 
TRANSFORMER

fixture uses linear halogen lamps                    

fixture is rated for outdoor use                            

product codes Each product has a family name, followed by a simple-to-use code for ease of ordering. See the example below for an explanation of the individual 
components of the product code with a list of each of our types & finishes. *Some product may use simplified code structures (transformers, drivers, accessories, undercabinet, and 
steplight product) or extended versions for lamping information.

model type

bath & vanity

 LED bath & vanity

flushmount 

LED flushmount

Zeelite 

LED pendant

Zeeled 

niche/cabinet 

pendant (low volt)

pendant (line volt)

LED niche 

wall sconce

LED wall sconce

Zeeline

Zeestick

BV

BVL     

FM

FML 

HZ

LC

LD

MLE

PC 

PS

WLE 

WS 

WSL

ZL

ZS

model number
BV    1003  - 10  - 15  

shade finish

0
5
6
7
8
10
11
85
89
90
113
140
HM

clear or no shade
frosted

white alabaster 
blue

yellow
opal white

red
gold

copper
white inner / clear outer

mercury
concrete

honey alabaster

hardware finish

15

16

16M

30

31

45

66

67

95

98

polished chrome

metallic silver

satin nickel 

white

black

oil bronze

black / gold

white / gold

metallic grey

aluminum

Contents

Pendants

Flush Mounts	 4

Bath

Sconces	 22

Undercabinet

Recessed	 34

120V

fixture is 120v line voltage LED with no driver                             
RATED FOR 50,000 HRS

fixture is dimmable to 10% with most low 
voltage electronic dimmers



Working in unison, our design team 
incorporates the latest “next-trend” 
materials and techniques across our 
complete line of lighting, furniture, 
art, and accessory brands. Together, 
these creative threads form an array 
of complimentary home furnishing 
options. 

For more than 30 years, discerning customers have 
known our brands to be synonymous with a commitment 
to transcend the boundaries of innovation and style while 
offering artful lighting and décor products.

T H E   U B I Q U I T Y   O F   N A T U R E ’ S

I N S P I R A T I O N   F U E L S   O U R   M I N D S 

A N D   C A P T I V A T E S   O U R   H E A R T 

Our award-winning, international team of designers 
and engineers brings visionary thinking to the product 
development process; we constantly strive to echo themes 
from the past while creating the styles of the future. In this 
quest, we uphold a pioneering role in the development of 
technical and aesthetic aspects that challenge convention.

From inspiration to design, our curators carefully select quality 
materials and the appropriate techniques to capture the essential 
elements of each collection. The character, depth, and richness of 
the finished pieces reflect the ingenuity and passion of our collective 
desire to distinguish and define our brand.

The foundation of our social responsibility programs is ingrained in the ideal that the support given today 
benefits the generations of tomorrow. We provide aid to organizations such as Habitat for Humanity, 
Concourse for Kids, the Embrace Kids Foundation, and many local community programs. We also fight 
global deforestation through a semi-annual tree planting initiative and limit the use of natural resources 
through implementation of the latest energy-saving lighting technologies.

Collaboration

Tradition

Innovation

Craftsmanship

Community



P E N D A N T S
F L U S H  M O U N T S
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A cycloid can be described as a curve generated by a curve. Our White-on-White Cycloid Series LED 
Pendants generate stares. Features modish Matte White hardware, clean-line suspension cables, and a sleek 
acrylic diffuser. Indoor use only.

product code fixture dimensions lamp

LC2301-N-30 (Matte White)
Small Pendant

24” W x 3” H
Height adjustable to 77”

28W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
2240 Lumens, Dimmable

LC2401-N-30 (Matte White)
Large Pendant

40” W x 3” H
Height adjustable to 77”

54W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
4320 Lumens, Dimmable

Cycloid PENDANT

Canopy is 8” W x 2” H

LC2401-N-30

LC2301-N-30

They say the core of anything must conduct awesome force while producing a smooth surface finish. DONE. 
Introducing the Kore LED Pendant. Choose a White or Brushed Aluminum color story. Indoor use only.

product code fixture dimensions lamp

LC2101-N-98 (Aluminum)
Small Pendant, Acrylic Diffuser

14” W x 6” H
Height adjustable to 79”

11W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
900 Lumens, Dimmable

LC2201-N-30 (White)
Large Pendant, Acrylic Diffuser

19” W x 7” H
Height adjustable to 80”

20W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1600 Lumens, Dimmable

Kore PENDANT

Canopy is 5” W x 1” H (Small Pendant) 6” W x 1” H (Large Pendant)

LC2201-N-30

LC2101-N-98

120V
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One has to see glamorous to know what it means. Fitted out with sparkling clear glass, sleek Chrome and 
crisp suspension cables, the Tribune LED Pendant captures the grand styling of early 20th Century design. 
Opal glass shade. Indoor use only.

product code fixture dimensions lamp

LC414-PW-80 (Chrome)
Pendant, Opal White Glass

16” W x 5” H
Height adjustable to 57”

10W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
800 Lumens, Dimmable

Tribune PENDANT

Canopy is 5” W x 1” H

Achieving the balance of modish and industrial ideas made popular by the Art Deco design movement, the 
Quincy Series showcases streamlined “tiers” of lustrous Chrome and White glass accentuated by an elegant 
signature arc. Indoor use only.

product code fixture dimensions lamp

FML801-PW-15 (Chrome)
Semi Flush, White Glass

14” W x 8” H 12W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
960 Lumens, Dimmable

LC411-PW-15 (Chrome)
Pendant, White Glass

14” W x 7” H
Height adjustable to 47”

12W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
960 Lumens, Dimmable

Quincy PENDANT AND SEMI FLUSH

Canopy is 5” W x 1” H

LC414-PW-80

LC411-PW-15

FML801-PW-15

120V120V
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Today’s historic farmhouse design themes count on period-appropriate Restoration fixtures. A generously 
expressed improvisation of vintage industrial styling, the Rexford LED Pendant adds timeless elegance while 
remaining current. Rich Oiled Bronze finish. Indoor use only.

product code fixture dimensions lamp

LC415-N-45 (Oiled Bronze)
Pendant

13” W x 9” H
Height adjustable to 47”

18W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1440 Lumens, Dimmable

Rexford PENDANT

Canopy is 5” W x 1” H

The gleaming optimism mingled with manufacturing prowess that marks the Retro-Industrial design 
movement is on full display with our trend-forward Charleton Collection LED Pendants. Vintage Polished 
Chrome styling. Cool White Diffuser. Indoor use only.

product code fixture dimensions lamp

LC413-10-80 (Chrome)
Pendant, White Glass

8” W x 8” H
Height adjustable to 46”

7W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
560 Lumens, Dimmable

Charleton PENDANT

Canopy is 5” W x 1” H

LC415-N-45LC413-10-80

120V120V
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Humility is an established tenet of a healthy lifestyle. Alico’s Garvey Collection LED Flushmount doesn’t care 
about any of that. Lustrous rings of Art Deco-esque Chrome metalwork with cool Opal glass diffusion. Indoor 
use only.

product code fixture dimensions lamp

FML4725-10-15 (Chrome)
Small Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

13” W x 3” H 11W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
900 Lumens, Dimmable

FML4750-10-15 (Chrome)
Large Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

16” W x 4” H 20W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1600 Lumens, Dimmable

Garvey FLUSH MOUNTThe Montebello Collection evokes the understated elegance and modern-industrial nuances unique to 
Postwar American design stories. Features a subtly conical Opal glass shade and rich Oiled Bronze color 
story. Durable LED efficiency. Indoor use only.

product code fixture dimensions lamp

LC412-10-45 (Oiled Bronze)
Semi Flush, Opal White Glass

15” W x 10” H 12W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
960 Lumens, Dimmable

Montebello SEMI FLUSH

Canopy is 5” W x 1” H

FML4750-10-15

FML4725-10-15

LC412-10-45

120V

120V
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Sharp geometrics are part of this season’s thematic core. Our Towne Series Flush Mount is as sharp as round 
can be. Boasts minimally articulated Chrome or Satin Nickel metalwork and cool Opal glass diffusion. Indoor 
use only.

Towne FLUSH MOUNT

product code fixture dimensions lamp

FML4925-10-15 (Chrome)
Small Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

12” W x 4” H 16W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1300 Lumens, Dimmable

FML4950-10-15 (Chrome)
Large Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

15” W x 4” H 20W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1600 Lumens, Dimmable

product code fixture dimensions lamp

FML4225-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Small Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

12” W x 3” H 11W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
900 Lumens, Dimmable

FML4250-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Large Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

15” W x 4” H 20W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1600 Lumens, Dimmable

FML4925-10-15

FML4950-10-15FML4250-10-16M

FML4225-10-16M

Towne FLUSH MOUNT
120V

120V
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It can’t be helped that some lighting fixtures gain more notice than others. Our Holmby Collection LED 
Flushmounts see you noticing their generous ratios of Satin Nickel hardware and soft Opal glass diffusion. 
Indoor use only.

Holmby FLUSH MOUNT

product code fixture dimensions lamp

FML4025-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Small Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

6” W x 2” H 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
600 Lumens, Dimmable

FML4050-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Medium Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

9” W x 3” H 11W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
900 Lumens, Dimmable

FML4075-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Large Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

11” W x 3” H 20W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1600 Lumens, Dimmable

Every group of imaginative new lighting fixtures includes the Alpha. Presenting Alico’s Wyngate Series LED 
Flushmount: Whose thick ratios of dapper Satin Nickel hardware and Opal glass diffusion definitely arrived 
together. Indoor use only.

product code fixture dimensions lamp

FML2000-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Small Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

5” W x 2” H 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
600 Lumens, Dimmable

FML2020-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Medium Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

8” W x 3” H 2x 5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
800 Lumens, Dimmable

FML2030-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Large Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

9” W x 3” H 2x 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1200 Lumens, Dimmable

Wyngate FLUSH MOUNT

FML4075-10-16M

FML4050-10-16M

FML4025-10-16M

FML2030-10-16M

FML2020-10-16M

FML2000-10-16M

120V120V
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Simplicity and elegance are interchangeable. Presenting the Clancy Collection LED Flushmount: Generous 
round Opal glass shade embellished with sleek Chromed banding. Let’s watch. Indoor use only.

product code fixture dimensions lamp

FML4525-10-15 (Chrome)
Small Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

12” W x 3” H 11W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
900 Lumens, Dimmable

FML4550-10-15 (Chrome)
Large Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

15” W x 3” H 20W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1600 Lumens, Dimmable

Clancy FLUSH MOUNT

FML4550-10-15

FML4525-10-15

FML7175-10-16M

FML7150-10-16M

FML7125-10-16M

Eyes up, but not way up. Introducing our easy-on-the-eyes Contours LED Flushmount: Because sometimes 
corridors just require refined, tasteful lighting fixtures. Showcases soft Opal glass and Satin Nickel hardware. 
Indoor use only.

product code fixture dimensions lamp

FML7125-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Small Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

8” W x 4” H 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
600 Lumens, Dimmable

FML7150-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Medium Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

11” W x 4” H 16W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1300 Lumens, Dimmable

FML7175-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Large Flush Mount, Opal White Glass

13” W x 5” H 20W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1600 Lumens, Dimmable

Contours FLUSH MOUNT

120V

120V
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FML5175-AC-30

FML5150-AC-30

FML5125-AC-30

FML6175-AC-30

FML6150-AC-30

FML6125-AC-30

Creating the perfect balance of lighting in today’s high-expectation design environment is a team effort. 
Available in three convenient sizes, our minimalesque Ringo Collection Flushmounts are well up to the task. 
Durable LED efficiency. Indoor use only.

Ringo FLUSH MOUNT

product code fixture dimensions lamp

FML5125-AC-30 (Matte White)
Small Flush Mount

5” W x 2” H 8W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
640 Lumens, Dimmable

FML5150-AC-30 (Matte White)
Medium Flush Mount

7” W x 2” H 12W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
960 Lumens, Dimmable

FML5175-AC-30 (Matte White)
Large Flush Mount

9” W x 2” H 16W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1280 Lumens, Dimmable

Essential has been trendy for years. Presenting our modish, understated, “future-is-now-istic” Warwick Series 
Flushmounts: Call it…Vintage Modern. Durable LED efficiency. Indoor use only.

product code fixture dimensions lamp

FML6125-AC-30 (Matte White)
Small Flush Mount

5” W x 2” H 8W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
640 Lumens, Dimmable

FML6150-AC-30 (Matte White)
Medium Flush Mount

7” W x 2” H 12W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
960 Lumens, Dimmable

FML6175-AC-30 (Matte White)
Large Flush Mount

9” W x 2” H 16W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1280 Lumens, Dimmable

Warwick FLUSH MOUNT 120V
120V



B A T H
S C O N C E S
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product code fixture dimensions lamp

BV2311-0-15 (Chrome)
Single Lamp Glass Shade

5” W x 5” D x 5” H 40W max. 120V G9, included

BV2312-0-15 (Chrome)
Double Lamp Glass Shade

12” W x 5” D x 5” H 2x 40W max. 120V G9, included

BV2313-0-15 (Chrome)
Triple Lamp Glass Shade

19” W x 5” D x 5” H 3x 40W max. 120V G9, included

Chastain BATH
What does light wear when it goes out for the evening? Exactly. Introducing our Chastain Series vanities. A 
sparkling aria of clear glass cubes reflecting across the face of Polished Chrome hardware. Indoor use only. 

Single Backplate is 5” W x 5” H

product code fixture dimensions lamp

BVL1201-0-15 (Chrome)
Single Lamp Glass Shade

6” W x 4” D x 6” H 5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
400 Lumens, Dimmable

BVL1202-0-15 (Chrome)
Double Lamp Glass Shade

15” W x 4” D x 6” H 2x 5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
800 Lumens, Dimmable

BVL1203-0-15 (Chrome)
Triple Lamp Glass Shade

22” W x 4” D x 6” H 3x 5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1200 Lumens, Dimmable

BVL1204-0-15 (Chrome)
Quad Lamp Glass Shade

30” W x 4” D x 6” H 4x 5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1600 Lumens, Dimmable

Ophelia BATH
Evocative of a jeweled evening gown or elegant accessory, our Ophelia Series LED Vanities showcase a 
delicate curve of uniquely frosted bubbled glass. A chic Mid-Century style Chrome frame finishes the look. 
Indoor use only.

Single Backplate is 5” W x 5” H

BV2313-0-15

BV2311-0-15

BV2312-0-15

BVL1204-0-15

BVL1203-0-15

BVL1201-0-15BVL1202-0-15

120V
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product code fixture dimensions lamp

BV2411-10-15 (Chrome)
Single Lamp Opal White Glass

5” W x 5” D x 8” H 60W max. E26 (A19) 
Med. base bulb, Not included

BV2412-10-15 (Chrome)
Double Lamp Opal White Glass

11” W x 5” D x 8” H 2x 60W max. E26 (A19) 
Med. base bulb, Not included

BV2413-10-15 (Chrome)
Triple Lamp Opal White Glass

18” W x 5” D x 8” H 3x 60W max. E26 (A19) 
Med. base bulb, Not included

BV2414-10-15 (Chrome)
Quad Lamp Opal White Glass

25” W x 5” D x 8” H 4x 60W max. E26 (A19) 
Med. base bulb, Not included

Alton Road BATH
Echoing the world renown Art Deco design themes that still thrive in Miami, Florida, our Alton Road Series 
vanities feature Mid Century-esque Polished Chrome metalwork offset by a generous cylinder of shapely 
Opal glass. Indoor use only.

Single Backplate is 5” W x 5” H

product code fixture dimensions lamp

BV2121-10-15 (Chrome)
Single Lamp Opal White Glass

5” W x 5” D x 5” H 40W max. 120V G9, included

BV2122-10-15 (Chrome)
Double Lamp Opal White Glass

11” W x 5” D x 5” H 2x 40W max. 120V G9, included

BV2123-10-15 (Chrome)
Triple Lamp Opal White Glass

17” W x 5” D x 5” H 3x 40W max. 120V G9, included

Mulholland BATH
It’s said that Hollywood’s Mulholland “Highway” is legitimately suffused with an aura of mystery. We’re 
guessing you feel the same way about your bathroom. The Mulholland LED Vanity: Soothing Opal glass. 
Dapper Polished Chrome bracer. Indoor use only.

Single Backplate is 5” W x 5” H

BV2414-10-15

BV2413-10-15

BV2411-10-15

BV2412-10-15

BV2123-10-15

BV2121-10-15

BV2122-10-15
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product code fixture dimensions lamp

BVL911-10-45 (Oiled Bronze)
Single Lamp Opal White Glass

7” W x 3” D x 4” H 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
600 Lumens, Dimmable

BVL912-10-45 (Oiled Bronze)
Double Lamp Opal White Glass

16” W x 3” D x 4” H 2x 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1200 Lumens, Dimmable

BVL913-10-45 (Oiled Bronze)
Triple Lamp Opal White Glass

25” W x 3” D x 4” H 3x 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1800 Lumens, Dimmable

BVL914-10-45 (Oiled Bronze)
Quad Lamp Opal White Glass

35” W x 3” D x 4” H 4x 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
2400 Lumens, Dimmable

BVL915-10-45 (Oiled Bronze)
Five Lamp Opal White Glass

44” W x 3” D x 4” H 5x 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
3000 Lumens, Dimmable

Softly contoured like a billowing sail, the shades of our Pandora Collection Vanities showcase hand molded 
Opal glass accentuated by perforated metal grating. Choose a Satin Nickel, Oiled Bronze or Polished Chrome 
hardware option. Replaceable LED modules. Indoor use only.

Single Backplate is 6” W x 4” H

BVL915-10-45

BVL914-10-45

BVL913-10-45

BVL912-10-45

BVL911-10-45

BVL915-10-15

BVL914-10-15

BVL913-10-15

BVL912-10-15

BVL911-10-15

product code fixture dimensions lamp

BVL911-10-15 (Chrome)
Single Lamp Opal White Glass

7” W x 3” D x 4” H 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
600 Lumens, Dimmable

BVL912-10-15 (Chrome)
Double Lamp Opal White Glass

16” W x 3” D x 4” H 2x 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1200 Lumens, Dimmable

BVL913-10-15 (Chrome)
Triple Lamp Opal White Glass

25” W x 3” D x 4” H 3x 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1800 Lumens, Dimmable

BVL914-10-15 (Chrome)
Quad Lamp Opal White Glass

35” W x 3” D x 4” H 4x 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
2400 Lumens, Dimmable

BVL915-10-15 (Chrome)
Five Lamp Opal White Glass

44” W x 3” D x 4” H 5x 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
3000 Lumens, Dimmable

Softly contoured like a billowing sail, the shades of our Pandora Collection Vanities showcase hand molded 
Opal glass accentuated by perforated metal grating. Choose a Satin Nickel, Oiled Bronze or Polished Chrome 
hardware option. Replaceable LED modules. Indoor use only.

Single Backplate is 6” W x 4” H

Pandora LED BATH Pandora LED BATH
120V 120V
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product code fixture dimensions lamp

WSL2125-AC-15 (Chrome)
Small Acrylic Diffuser

15” W x 3” D x 4” H 15W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1200 Lumens, Dimmable

WSL2150-AC-15 (Chrome)
Medium Acrylic Diffuser

26” W x 3” D x 4” H 30W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
2400 Lumens, Dimmable

WSL2175-AC-15 (Chrome)
Large Acrylic Diffuser

38” W x 3” D x 4” H 45W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
3600 Lumens, Dimmable

Prospect BATH
Glamor and good tastes always seem to arrive together. Introducing the Prospect Collection Vanity: A soothing 
bar of cool White acrylic accompanied by stylishly appointed Polished Chrome bracers. Indoor use only.

Single Backplate is 15” W x 4” H

WSL2175-AC-15

WSL2150-AC-15

WSL2125-AC-15

BVL915-10-16M

BVL914-10-16M

BVL913-10-16M

BVL912-10-16M

BVL911-10-16M

product code fixture dimensions lamp

BVL911-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Single Lamp Opal White Glass

7” W x 3” D x 4” H 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
600 Lumens, Dimmable

BVL912-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Double Lamp Opal White Glass

16” W x 3” D x 4” H 2x 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1200 Lumens, Dimmable

BVL913-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Triple Lamp Opal White Glass

25” W x 3” D x 4” H 3x 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1800 Lumens, Dimmable

BVL914-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Quad Lamp Opal White Glass

35” W x 3” D x 4” H 4x 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
2400 Lumens, Dimmable

BVL915-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Five Lamp Opal White Glass

44” W x 3” D x 4” H 5x 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
3000 Lumens, Dimmable

Softly contoured like a billowing sail, the shades of our Pandora Collection Vanities showcase hand molded 
Opal glass accentuated by perforated metal grating. Choose a Satin Nickel, Oiled Bronze or Polished Chrome 
hardware option. Replaceable LED modules. Indoor use only.

Single Backplate is 6” W x 4” H

Pandora LED BATH
120V

120V
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product code fixture dimensions lamp

WSL820-10-16M (Satin Nickel)
Double Lamp Wall Sconce Opal White Glass

4” W x 4” D x 20” H 2x 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1200 Lumens, Dimmable

WSL825-10-15 (Chrome)
Wall Sconce Opal White Glass

4” W x 4” D x 10” H 7.5W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
600 Lumens, Dimmable

Maxfield SCONCE
Formal attire only, please. Introducing the Maxfield LED Pendant: Old Hollywood Sophistication; modish, 
durable LED efficiency. Showcases a glamorous cylinder of Chrome-tipped Opal glass with dapper Polished 
Chrome bracer. Indoor use only.

Backplate is 5” W x 4” H

product code fixture dimensions lamp

WSL1601-PW-15 (Chrome)
Wall Sconce White Glass

5” W x 4” D x 11” H 6W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
480 Lumens, Dimmable

Midtown SCONCE
Bring in the night out with our Midtown Collection Wall Sconce. Chic, formal and minimal, the Midtown is a 
rectilinear tower of Paint White glass underscored by stylish Polished Chrome bracing. Indoor use only.

Backplate is 5” W x 8” H

WSL820-10-16M

WSL825-10-15

WSL140-5-15

WSL1601-PW-15

product code fixture dimensions lamp

WSL140-5-15 (Chrome)
Wall Sconce Frosted Glass

6” W x 3” D x 9” H 3W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
240 Lumens, Dimmable

Portal SCONCE
Sharing the subtlety and irony of modern architectural structures, our Portal Series Wall Sconce features a 
softly curved rectilinear design theme echoed by a crisp white metal bracer. Soothing White frosted glass. 
Indoor use only.

Backplate is 5” W x 7” H

120V

120V

120V
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Today’s lighting schemes are multiple. Our Plandome Collection recessed Light offers understated, elegant 
contours that perfectly complement today’s big splashy statement pieces. It can be mounted both on a wall 
or the ceiling to a 4” junction box. Clean White color story. Indoor use only.

product code fixture dimensions lamp

MLE1200-5-30 (White)
Small Surface Mount

5” W x 1” H 9W LED, 3000K, 90 CRI
550 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE1201-5-30 (White)
Large Surface Mount

7” W x 1” H 15W LED, 3000K, 90 CRI
850 Lumens, Dimmable

Plandome SURFACE MOUNT
Appropriately minimal for today’s sophisticated design themes, the Axel Recessed Light offers a softly contoured 
niche of soft white illumination accentuated by a crisply fluted solid cast aluminum housing. An included connector 
allows for retrofitting the recessed can with a screw in adapter. Clean White color story. Indoor use only.

product code fixture dimensions lamp

MLE1100-5-30 (White)
Small Recess Mount

5” W x 2” H
Adjustable 5” and 6” Can Option
Cutout 4.5”

9W LED, 3000K, 90 CRI
550 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE1101-5-30 (White)
Large Recess Mount

7” W x 2” H
Adjustable 5” and 6” Can Option
Cutout 6”

15W LED, 3000K, 90 CRI
850 Lumens, Dimmable

Axel RECESS MOUNT RETROFIT

MLE1201-5-30

MLE1200-5-30

MLE1101-5-30

MLE1100-5-30

Recessed Lighting Retrofit Kit

Shown wall mounted

120V 120V
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product code fixture dimensions lamp

MLE201-5-16M (Satin Nickel)
Puk Light

2 3/4” W x 1” H 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
200 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE201-5-30 (White)
Puk Light

2 3/4” W x 1” H 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
200 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE201-5-31 (Black)
Puk Light

2 3/4” W x 1” H 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
200 Lumens, Dimmable

Tuxedo PUK LIGHT

product code fixture dimensions lamp

MLE301-5-16M (Satin Nickel)
Puk Light

2 3/4” W x 1” H 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
200 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE301-5-30 (White)
Puk Light

2 3/4” W x 1” H 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
200 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE301-5-31 (Black)
Puk Light

2 3/4” W x 1” H 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
200 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE201-5-31

MLE201-5-16M

MLE201-5-30

MLE301-5-31

MLE301-5-16M

MLE301-5-30

Includes:
1x Puk with 1 Connector
1x 6 Foot Power Cord with 
     Plug and Line Switch

Includes:
1x Puk with 2 Connectors

*Hardwire Junction Box available see page 46 *Hardwire Junction Box available see page 46

120V

Looks matter. Presenting our Tuxedo Swivel Collection Undercabinet Lighting Suites: LED Epistar-Chip 
efficiency, attractive, durable metal housing, range of convenient packages. Choose a White, Black or Satin 
Nickel color story. Able to link up to 20 together. Indoor use only.

Tuxedo PUK LIGHT
120V
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Tuxedo PUK LIGHT
120V

Tuxedo PUK LIGHT
120V

MLE316-5-31K

MLE316-5-16MK

MLE316-5-30K

MLE313-5-31K

MLE313-5-16MK

MLE313-5-30K

product code fixture dimensions lamp

MLE316-5-16MK (Satin Nickel)
6 Puk Lights

2 3/4” W x 1” H 6x 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1200 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE316-5-30K (White)
6 Puk Lights

2 3/4” W x 1” H 6x 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1200 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE316-5-31K (Black)
6 Puk Lights

2 3/4” W x 1” H 6x 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1200 Lumens, Dimmable

product code fixture dimensions lamp

MLE313-5-16MK (Satin Nickel)
3 Puk Lights

2 3/4” W x 1” H 3x 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
600 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE313-5-30K (White)
3 Puk Lights

2 3/4” W x 1” H 3x 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
600 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE313-5-31K (Black)
3 Puk Lights

2 3/4” W x 1” H 3x 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
600 Lumens, Dimmable

Includes:
1x Puk with 1 Connector
2x Puks with 2 Connectors 
1x 6 Foot Power Cord with 
     Plug and Line Switch
2x 6 Inch Jumper Cords

Includes:
1x Puk with 1 Connector
5x Puks with 2 Connectors 
1x 6 Foot Power Cord with 
     Plug and Line Switch
5x 6 Inch Jumper Cords

*Hardwire Junction Box available see page 46 *Hardwire Junction Box available see page 46

* Mounting distance between Puks: 12-18 inches
   Join the 6 inch connectors together for 12 inches 
   or add the (included) 6 inch jumper inbetween 
   for 18 inches.

* Mounting distance between Puks: 12-18 inches
   Join the 6 inch connectors together for 12 inches 
   or add the (included) 6 inch jumper inbetween 
   for 18 inches.
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MLE401-5-31

MLE401-5-16M

MLE401-5-30

MLE423-5-31K

MLE423-5-16MK

MLE423-5-30K

product code fixture dimensions lamp

MLE401-5-16M (Satin Nickel)
Puk Light

2 3/4” W x 1” H 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
200 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE401-5-30 (White)
Puk Light

2 3/4” W x 1” H 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
200 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE401-5-31 (Black)
Puk Light

2 3/4” W x 1” H 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
200 Lumens, Dimmable

Tuxedo Swivel PUK LIGHTLooks matter. Presenting our Tuxedo Swivel Collection Undercabinet Lighting Suites: LED Epistar-Chip 
efficiency, attractive, durable metal housing, range of convenient packages. Choose a White, Black or Satin 
Nickel color story. Swivels 30 degrees forward and back. Able to link up to 20 together. Indoor use only.

product code fixture dimensions lamp

MLE423-5-16MK (Satin Nickel)
Puk Light

2 3/4” W x 1” H 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
200 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE423-5-30K (White)
Puk Light

2 3/4” W x 1” H 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
200 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE423-5-31K (Black)
Puk Light

2 3/4” W x 1” H 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
200 Lumens, Dimmable

Tuxedo Swivel PUK LIGHT

Includes:
1x Puk with 1 Connector
1x 6 Foot Power Cord with 
     Plug and Line Switch

Includes:
1x Puk with 2 Connectors

*Hardwire Junction Box available see page 46 *Hardwire Junction Box available see page 46

120V

120V
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Tuxedo Swivel PUK LIGHT
120V

Tuxedo Swivel PUK LIGHT
120V

MLE426-5-31K

MLE426-5-16MK

MLE426-5-30K

MLE433-5-31K

MLE433-5-16MK

MLE433-5-30K

product code fixture dimensions lamp

MLE426-5-16MK (Satin Nickel)
6 Puk Lights

2 3/4” W x 1” H 6x 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1200 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE426-5-30K (White)
6 Puk Lights

2 3/4” W x 1” H 6x 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1200 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE426-5-31K (Black)
6 Puk Lights

2 3/4” W x 1” H 6x 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
1200 Lumens, Dimmable

product code fixture dimensions lamp

MLE433-5-16MK (Satin Nickel)
3 Puk Lights

2 3/4” W x 1” H 3x 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
600 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE433-5-30K (White)
3 Puk Lights

2 3/4” W x 1” H 3x 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
600 Lumens, Dimmable

MLE433-5-31K (Black)
3 Puk Lights

2 3/4” W x 1” H 3x 4W LED, 3000K, 80 CRI
600 Lumens, Dimmable

Includes:
1x Puk with 1 Connector
2x Puks with 2 Connectors 
1x 6 Foot Power Cord with 
     Plug and Line Switch
2x 6 Inch Jumper Cords

Includes:
1x Puk with 1 Connector
5x Puks with 2 Connectors 
1x 6 Foot Power Cord with 
     Plug and Line Switch
5x 6 Inch Jumper Cords

* Mounting distance between Puks: 12-18 inches
   Join the 6 inch connectors together for 12 inches 
   or add the (included) 6 inch jumper inbetween 
   for 18 inches.

*Hardwire Junction Box available see page 46 *Hardwire Junction Box available see page 46

* Mounting distance between Puks: 12-18 inches
   Join the 6 inch connectors together for 12 inches 
   or add the (included) 6 inch jumper inbetween 
   for 18 inches.
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product code

ACLJB-N-30 (White)
Hardwire Junction Box for Puk Light   2” W x 1”H

ACL12-N-30 (White)
12 Inch Jumper Cord

ACL18-N-30 (White)
18 Inch Jumper Cord

Puk Accessories
product code

ACL24-N-30 (White)
24 Inch Jumper Cord

ACL36-N-30 (White)
36 Inch Jumper Cord



Discover the beauty of nature and the 
elegance of modern design. Extraordinary 
design and superior craftsmanship create an 
enchanting collection of home accessories.

Lighting fixtures for discerning customers that 
inspire creativity and reflect a commitment to 
quality, innovation and style.

Offering exclusive portable lamp designs utilizing 
the latest technologies, the company has the unique 
ability to create items that draw inspiration from nature 
while embodying sleek modern design attributes.

Mirror Masters Company is proud to support many 
of the most prestigious home furnishing retailers 
with our products and services, as well as many of 
the top hospitality projects around the globe.

ELK Hospitality offers a full range of styles across 
multiple product categories including lighting 
fixtures, lamps, furniture, wall décor and decorative 
accessories. 

Distinctive, innovative & design-driven home 
furnishings and accessories that uncover
styles of the future, while revitalizing themes 
from the past.

A compact, yet versatile and stylish range 
of lighting designed with the builder and 
specifier in mind that allows mix and match 
capabilities across collections.

dimond-home.com
elklighting.com

A PURE CELEBRATION OF STYLE LIGHTING FIXTURES

PORTABLE TABLE AND FLOOR LAMPS DECORATIVE MIRRORS HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY

ACCENT FURNITURE, WALL DECOR
& ACCESSORIES

CONTRACT LIGHTING    

lampworks.com themirrormasters.com elkhospitality.com

12 Willow Lane  /  Nesquehoning, PA 18240  /  Tel: 800-613-3261  /  Fax: 866-613-3264

www.elkgroupinternational.com  /  sales@elkgroupinternational.com

Permanent Showrooms

Atlanta  /  Dallas  /  High Point  /  Las Vegas  /  New York  /  Hong Kong  /  Toronto

COORDINATE YOUR DECOR WITH ELK BRANDS

Design Studio

12 West 32nd Street, 11th floor  /  New York, NY 10001

W H O L E  H O M E  S O L U T I O N S

cornerstonelighting.com
mysterlinghome.com

Inspired by poetry of light and acclaimed for 
the elegance with which they are executed,
Dimond table and floor lamps transcend the 
boundaries of innovations and style.

PORTABLE TABLE AND FLOOR LAMPS

dimondlighting.com

For over 30 years, the GuildMaster brand has 
represented the finest in handmade accent 
furniture. Crafted in solid mahogany using Old 
World techniques, each piece is truly one of a kind.  

HANDMADE FURNITURE

guildmaster.com




